
                  GCSE Timetable Summer 2024

Exam Date Time Board Exam Code Subject Title  Duration

Tuesday 23 April 8:45am Pearson 1AD0 Art & Design Art and Design All Day

Tuesday 30 April 8:45am Pearson 1AD0 Art & Design Art and Design All Day

Friday 3 May 8:45am AQA 8658/S French French Speaking All Day 

AQA 8698/S Spanish Spanish Speaking All Day 

Thursday 9 May 8:45am Pearson 1RB0 1A-1G Religious Studies Paper 1: Area of Study 1 – Religion and Ethics 1h 45m

1:45pm AQA 8261/W Drama Drama 1h 45m

Pearson 1IN0 1H Italian Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Higher Tier 45m

Pearson 1IN0 3H Italian Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Higher Tier 60m

Friday 10 May 8:45am AQA 8464/B/1F and 1H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 1h 15m

AQA 8461/1H Biology Biology Paper 1 1h 45m

Monday 13 May 8:45am AQA 8702/1 English Literature English Literature Paper 1 1h 45m

1:45pm WJEC C680U10-1 Media Studies Media Studies (Eduqas) Component 1 1h 30m

Pearson 1TU0 1H Turkish Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier 0h 45m
Pearson 1TU0 3H Turkish Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier 1h 05m

Tuesday 14 May 8:45am AQA 8658/LF French French Paper 1 35m

AQA 8658/LH French French Paper 1 45m

AQA 8658/RF French French Paper 3 45m

AQA 8658/RH French French Paper 3 1h

1:45pm Pearson 1BS0 01 Business Studies Paper 1: Investigating Small Business 1h 45m

WJEC C670U10-1 Film Studies Film Studies (Eduqas) Component 1 1h 30m

Pearson 1CN0 1H Chinese Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier 0h 45m

Pearson 1CN0 3H Chinese Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier 1h 05m

Wednesday 15 May 8:45am Pearson 1HI0 10-13 History Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment 1h 15m

1:45pm OCR J277/01 Computer Science Computer Systems - Written Paper 1h 30m 

Thursday 16 May 8:45am Pearson 1MA1 1F Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier 1h 30m

Pearson 1MA1 1H Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier 1h 30m

1:45pm Pearson 1RB0 2A-2G Religious Studies Paper 2: Area of Study 2 – Religion, Peace and Conflict 1h 45m

Friday 17 May 8:45am AQA 8464/C/1F and 1H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 1h 15m

AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 1h 45m

1:45pm Pearson 1GB0 01 Geography B Paper 1: Global Geographical Issues 1h 30m

Monday 20 May 8:45am AQA 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2 2h 15m

1:45pm WJEC C680U20-1 Media Studies Media Studies (Eduqas) Component 2 1h 30m

Pearson 1TU0 4H Turkish Paper 4: Writing in Turkish Higher Tier 1h 25m

Pearson 1IN0 4H Italian Paper 4: Writing in Italian Higher Tier 1h 20m

Tuesday 21 May 1:45pm OCR J277/02 Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper 1h 30m 

Wednesday 22 May 8:45am AQA 8464/P/1F and 1H Combined Science:Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 1h 15m

AQA 8463/1H Physics Physics Paper 1 1h 45m

1:45pm Pearson 1PE0 01 Physical Education Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems 1h 30m

Pearson 1CN0 4H Chinese Paper 4: Writing in Chinese Higher Tier 1h 25m

Thursday 23 May 8:45am AQA 8700/1 English Language English Language Paper 1 1h 45m

1:45pm WJEC C670U20-1 Film Studies Film Studies (Eduqas) Component 2 1h 30m

Friday 24 May 8:45am AQA 8658/WF French French Paper 4 1h

AQA 8658/WH French French Paper 4 1h 15m

Monday 3 June 8:45am Pearson 1MA1 2F Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier 1h 30m

Pearson 1MA1 2H Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier 1h 30m

1:45pm Pearson 1PE0 02 Physical Education Component 2: Health and Performance 1h 15m

Pearson 1RU0 1H Russian Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Russian Higher Tier 0h 45m

Pearson 1RU0 3H Russian Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Russian Higher Tier 1h 05m

Tuesday 4 June 8:45am AQA 8698/LF Spanish Spanish Paper 1 35m

AQA 8698/LH Spanish Spanish Paper 1 45m

AQA 8698/RF Spanish Spanish Paper 3 45m

AQA 8698/RH Spanish Spanish Paper 3 1h

1:45pm Pearson 1HI0 2A-2W History Paper 2: British depth study & Period study 1h 45m

Wednesday 5 June 8:45am Pearson 1GB0 02 Geography Paper 2: UK Geographical Issues 1h 30m

1:45pm Pearson 1BS0 02 Business Studies Paper 2: Building a Business 1h 45m

Thursday 6 June 8:45am AQA 8700/2 English Language English Language Paper 2 1h 45m

1:45pm

Friday 7 June 1:45pm AQA 8464/B/2F and 2H Combined Science:Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 1h 15m

AQA 8461/2H Biology Biology Paper 2 1h 45m

Monday 10 June 8:45am Pearson 1MA1 3F Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier 1h 30m

Pearson 1MA1 3H Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier 1h 30m

1:45pm AQA 8698/WF Spanish Spanish Paper 4 1h

AQA 8698/WH Spanish Spanish Paper 4 1h 15m

Pearson 1GK0 1H Greek Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Greek Higher Tier 0h 45m

Pearson 1GK0 3H Greek Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Greek Higher Tier 1h 05m

Tuesday 11 June 8:45am AQA 8464/C/2F and 2H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 1h 15m

AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 1h 45m

1:45pm Pearson 1HI0 30-33 History Paper 3: Modern depth study 1h 20m

Wednesday 12 June 8:45am AQA 8236/W Dance Dance 1h 30m

Pearson 1JA0 1H Japanese Paper 1: Listening in Japanese Higher Tier 45m

Pearson 1JA0 3H Japanese Paper 3: Reading in Japanese Higher Tier 1h 05m

1:45pm AQA 8688/LH Polish Polish Paper 1 45m

AQA 8688/RH Polish Polish Paper 3 1h

Pearson 1PG0 1H Portuguese Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier 0h 45m

Pearson 1PG0 3H Portuguese Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier 1h 00m

Pearson 1PN0 1H Persian Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Persian Higher Tier 0h 45m

Pearson 1PN0 3H Persian Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Persian Higher Tier 1h 05m

Thursday 13 June 1:45pm

Friday 14 June 8:45am Pearson 1GB0 03 Geography Paper 3: People and Environment Issues – Making Geographical Decisions 1h 30m

1:45pm AQA 8464/P/2F and 2H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 1h 15m

AQA 8463/2H Physics Physics Paper 2 1h 45m

WEEK 2

WEEK 1

WEEK 5

WEEK 4

WEEK 3

Contingency Afternoon

Contingency Afternoon
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Monday 17 June 8:45am Pearson 1RU0 4H Russian Paper 4: Writing in Russian Higher Tier 1h 25m

Pearson 1GK0 4H Greek Paper 4: Writing in Greek Higher Tier 1h 25m

1:45pm OCR J536/05 Music Music Listening and appraising - Written Paper 1h 30m 

Tuesday 18 June 8:45am AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Design & Technology 2h

1:45pm AQA 8688/WH Polish Polish Paper 4 1h 15m

Pearson 1PG0 4H Portuguese Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese Higher Tier 1h 20m

Pearson 1PN0 4H Persian Paper 4: Writing in Persian Higher Tier 1h 25m

Wednesday 19 June 8:45am AQA 8585/W Food preparation and nutrition Food preparation and nutrition 1h 45m

Pearson 1JA0 4H Japanese Paper 4: Writing in Japanese Higher Tier 1h 25m

Wednesday 26 June 

Candidates must remain available until Wednesday 26 June should an awarding body need to invoke its contingency plan.

WEEK 6

Contingency Day


